AO19-2 How To Order
Pair of Doors Automatic Operator
OPERATION
Independent
Simultaneous *
OPERATOR WIDTH
75.5” = For pairs of 36” doors *
92”    = For pairs of 44” doors
100”  = For pairs of 48” doors
NOTE:  *  = default
Detex products can expose you to chemicals including
Chromium (hexavalent compounds) and Lead, which are
known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth
defects or other reproductive harm. For more information
go to www.detex.com/prop65
FINISH
AL = Clear *
BZ = Bronze
CONTROL SWITCH TYPE
Toggle *
Keyswitch
AO19-2AO19-2 x x x x x x
HANDING & CONFIGURATION
ARM OPTIONS
For standard arm, leave blank
DEEP = Required for doors
with reveals over 11”
(push type only)
FLAT = Substitute flat arm
(provides 1-3/4” of
additional head room at
top of door)
November 5, 2025
*NOTE: Max reveal for pull is 2.5”